BANK OF SIERRA LEONE REFERENCE RATES

CURRENCY

POUND STERLING
U.S. DOLLAR
SWISS FRANC
EURO

WAUA

MARKET SURVEILLANCE

FINANCIAL MARKETS DEPARTMENT

MIDRATE

28.5500
22.6839
25.1619
23.5804

29.7123

BANK OF SIERRA LEONE REFERENCE RATES AS AT:

POUND STERLING
U.S. DOLLAR
CANADIAN DOLLAR
SWISS FRANC
SWEDISH KRONER
JAPANESE YEN
NORWEGIAN KRONE
DANISH KRONE
AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR
EURO

SAUDI RIYAL
KUWAIT DINAH
U.A.E.DIRHAMS
SOUTH AFRICAN RAND
CHINESE RENMINBI
HONG KONG

S.D.R.

CFA FRANC
GAMBIAN DALASI
GUINEAN FRANC
GHANABANK CEDI
NAIRA

CENTRAL BANK LIBERIA

RIMBANK OUGUIYA
CABO VERDE ESCUDOS

03-Mar-25

28.5500
22.6839
15.7045
25.1619
2.1155
0.1511
2.0175
3.1618
14.0918
23.5804
6.0485
73.2802
6.1765
1.2132
3.1103
2.9168
29.6949
0.0360
0.3208
0.0026
1.4616
0.0152

N.A.
0.1143

N.A.
0.2143




POUND STERLING
CANADIAN DOLLAR
SWISS FRANC
SWEDISH KRONER
JAPANESE YEN
NORWEGIAN KRONER
DANISH KRONER
AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR
EURO

SAUDI RIYAL
KUWAIT DINAH
U.A.E. DIRHAM
SOUTH AFRICAN RAND
CHINESE RENMINBI
USD (AGAINST SDR)
HONG KONG DOLLAR

(03-Mar-25

—

BUYING SELLING
VALUE TO THE VALUE TO THE
U.S. DOLLAR U.S. DOLLAR
0.7944 0.7947
1.4438 1.4451
0.9010 0.9020
10.7196 10.7259
150.0079 150.1589
11.2401 11.2467
7.1714 1.1775
1.6088 1.6106
0.9618 0.9622
3.7466 3.7541
0.3069 0.3122
3.6712 3.6740
18.6783 18.7168
71.2907 7.2955
1.3091

71.7740 7.7801

BANK OF SIERRA LEONE

NEW LEONE DAILY EXCHANGE RATES

PREPARED BY MARKET SURVEILLANCE SECTION




